
2022 Junior National Team Schedule

SPRING TRAINING CAMP [The Ballpark of the Palm Beaches - Palm Beach, Florida]
DATE TIME EVENT OPPONENT LOCATION
Wed-13-Apr 10:30AM-12:30PM Practice Nationals 3/4

2PM Game Intersquad Nationals 3 
Thu-14-Apr 9AM-11:30AM Practice Nationals 3/4

1PM Game Ft. Lauderdale Stars (2 games) Nationals 3 
Fri-15-Apr 9AM-11:30AM Practice Nationals 3/4

1PM Game Intersquad Nationals 3 
Sat-16-Apr 9AM-11AM Practice Nationals 3/4

12PM Game Washington Nationals STADIUM
Sun-17-Apr 9AM-11:30AM Practice Nationals 3/4

1PM Game Ft. Lauderdale Stars (2 games) Nationals 3 
Mon-18-Apr 10:30AM-1PM Practice Nationals 3/4

2:30PM Game Houston Astros STADIUM
Tue-19-Apr 9AM-11AM Practice Nationals 3/4

12PM Game Washington Nationals FITTEAM
Wed-20-Apr 10:30AM-1PM Practice Nationals 3/4

2:30PM Game Houston Astros STADIUM
Thu-21-Apr 9AM-11AM Practice Nationals 3/4

12PM Game Washington Nationals STADIUM
Fri-22-Apr 10:30AM-1PM Practice Nationals 3/4

2:30PM Game Houston Astros STADIUM
Sat-23-Apr 9AM-11:30AM Practice Nationals 3/4

1PM Game Intersquad STADIUM

DOMINICAN MLB ACADEMY CAMP
DATE TIME EVENT OPPONENT LOCATION
Wed-11-May 10:30AM Game San Diego Padres San Cristobal
Thu-12-May 10:30AM Game Texas Rangers Boca Chica

2:30PM Game Boston Red Sox Guerra
Fri-13-May 10:30AM Game Milwaukee Brewers San Pedro de Macoris
Sat-14-May 10:30AM Game Colorado Rockies Boca Chica

2:30PM Game Houston Astros Guerra
Sun-15-May 10:30AM Game Chicago Cubs La Gina
Mon-16-May 10:30AM Game Toronto Blue Jays Boca Chica

2:30PM Game Pittsburgh Pirates La Gina
Tue-17-May 10:30AM Game Los Angeles Dodgers Guerra
Wed-18-May 10:30AM Game St. Louis Cardinals Boca Chica

2:30PM Game Kansas City Royals Guerra
Thu-19-May 10:30AM Game Boston Red Sox Guerra
Fri-20-May 10:30AM Game San Francisco Giants Boca Chica

2:30PM Game New York Yankees Boca Chica
Sat-21-May 10:30AM Game Philadephia Phillies Boca Chica

PRE DRAFT TRAINING CAMP [Toronto Blue Jays Player Development Complex - Dunedin, Florida]
DATE TIME EVENT OPPONENT LOCATION
Wed-8-Jun 1PM-4:30PM Practice PDC
Thu-9-Jun 9AM-11:30AM Practice PDC

1PM Game Intersquad PDC
Fri-10-Jun 9AM-11:30AM Practice PDC

1PM Game Toronto Blue Jays PDC
Sat-11-Jun 9AM-11:30AM Practice PDC

1PM Game Ft. Lauderdale Stars PDC
Sun-12-Jun 9AM-11:30AM Practice PDC

1PM Game Ft. Lauderdale Stars PDC
Mon-13-Jun 9AM-11:30AM Practice PDC

1PM Game Philadelphia Phillies PDC
Tue-14-Jun 9AM-11:30AM Practice PDC

1PM Game Toronto Blue Jays PDC
Wed-15-Jun 9AM-11:30AM Practice PDC

1PM Game New York Yankees PDC
Thu-16-Jun 9AM-11:30AM Practice PDC

1PM Game Detroit Tigers PDC
Fri-17-Jun 9AM-11:30AM Practice PDC

1PM Game Detroit Tigers PDC
Sat-18-Jun 9AM-11:30AM Practice PDC

1PM Game Toronto Blue Jays PDC

Selection Camp & Pre U-18 World Cup Camp (Ajax, ON, Bradenton & Sarasota, FL) Aug. 20 - Sept. 7

WBSC U-18 Baseball World Cup Bradenton & Sarasota, FL September 9-18


